
CAM NO. LOCATION MTG TYPE

PTZ VF W FIXED 5M 3M

69 TICKET COUNTER OF BOATING AT LAKE 1 POLE MTG 1 13

70 NEW LION NURSARY 1 POLE MTG 1 14

71 NEW LION OPEN AREA 1 OD WALL MTD 14

72 NEW LION OPEN AREA 1 OD WALL MTD 14

73 NEW LION OPEN AREA 1 OD WALL MTD 14

74 NEW LION NURSARY 1 POLE MTG 1 14

75 NEW LION SERVICING AREA 1 ID CEILING MTD 14

76 NEW LION CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD 14

77 NEW LION CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD 14

78 NEW LION CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD 14

79 NEW LION CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD 14

80 HYNA ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 15

81 HYNA ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 15

82 HYNA ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 15

83 HYNA ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 15

84 JACKAL ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 16

85 FOX ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 16

SCHEDULE OF CCTV CAMERAS PLANNED TO BE INSTALLED
SCHEDULE OF CCTV CAMERAS PLANNED TO BE INSTALLED - 69 TO 145

Connected to 

JB No

TYPE

INSIDE WALL AT WALL HEIGHT

INSIDE WALL AT WALL HEIGHT

INSIDE WALL AT WALL HEIGHT

POLE MTD

SCHEDULE OF CCTV CAMERAS PLANNED TO BE INSTALLED 

SCHEDULE OF CCTV CAMERAS PLANNED TO BE INSTALLED - 69 TO 145 
  

  

  

  

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

CAM NO. LOCATION TYPE MTG TYPE POLE MTD Connected to 

PTZ} VF} W| FIXED 5M 3M JB No 

69 TICKET COUNTER OF BOATING AT LAKE 1 POLE MTG 1 13 

70 NEW LION NURSARY 1 POLE MTG 1 14 

71 NEW LION OPEN AREA 1 OD WALL MTD INSIDE WALL AT WALL HEIGHT 14 

72 NEW LION OPEN AREA 1 OD WALL MTD INSIDE WALL AT WALL HEIGHT 14 

73 NEW LION OPEN AREA 1 OD WALL MTD INSIDE WALL AT WALL HEIGHT 14 

74 NEW LION NURSARY 1 POLE MTG 1 14 

75 NEW LION SERVICING AREA 1 ID CEILING MTD 14 

76 NEW LION CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD 14 

77 NEW LION CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD 14 

78 NEW LION CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD 14 

79 NEW LION CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD 14 

80 HYNA ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 15 

81 HYNA ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 15 

82 HYNA ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 15 

83 HYNA ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 15 

84 JACKAL ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 16 

85 FOX ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 16 
                           



CAM NO. LOCATION MTG TYPE

PTZ VF W FIXED 5M 3M

86 SLOTH BEAR OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 16

87 SLOTH BEAR SERVICE AREA 1 ID CEILING MTD

88 SLOTH BEAR CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD

89 SLOTH BEAR CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD

90 SLOTH BEAR CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD

91 SLOTH BEAR CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD

92 SLOTH BEAR NURSARY 1 TOP OF WALL

93 SLOTH BEAR NURSARY 1 TOP OF WALL

94 SLOTH BEAR BREEDING SERVICE AREA 1 ID CEILING MTD

95 SLOTH BEAR BREEDING SERVICE AREA 1 ID CEILING MTD

96 SLOTH BEAR BREEDING CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD

97 SLOTH BEAR BREEDING CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD

98 SLOTH BEAR BREEDING CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD

99 SLOTH BEAR BREEDING SERVICE AREA 1 ID CEILING MTD

100 SLOTH BEAR NURSARY 1 TOP OF WALL

101 SLOTH BEAR NURSARY 1 TOP OF WALL

102 SLOTH BEAR CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD

103 SLOTH BEAR CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD

104 SLOTH BEAR CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD

105 SLOTH BEAR CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD

106 SLOTH BEAR SERVICE AREA 1 ID CEILING MTD

107 SLOTH BEAR OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1

108 WOLF ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1

109 WOLF ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1

POLE MTD Connected to 

JB No
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CAM NO. LOCATION TYPE MTG TYPE POLE MTD Connected to 

PTZ} VF} W| FIXED 5M 3M JB No 

86 SLOTH BEAR OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 16 

87 SLOTH BEAR SERVICE AREA 1 ID CEILING MTD 

88 SLOTH BEAR CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD 

89 SLOTH BEAR CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD 

90 SLOTH BEAR CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD 

91 SLOTH BEAR CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD 

92 SLOTH BEAR NURSARY 1 TOP OF WALL 

93 SLOTH BEAR NURSARY 1 TOP OF WALL 

94 SLOTH BEAR BREEDING SERVICE AREA 1 ID CEILING MTD 

95 SLOTH BEAR BREEDING SERVICE AREA 1 ID CEILING MTD 

96 SLOTH BEAR BREEDING CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD 17/18 

97 SLOTH BEAR BREEDING CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD 

98 SLOTH BEAR BREEDING CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD 

99 SLOTH BEAR BREEDING SERVICE AREA 1 ID CEILING MTD 

100 SLOTH BEAR NURSARY 1 TOP OF WALL 

101 SLOTH BEAR NURSARY 1 TOP OF WALL 

102 SLOTH BEAR CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD 

103 SLOTH BEAR CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD 

104 SLOTH BEAR CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD 

105 SLOTH BEAR CAGE 1 ID CEILING MTD 

106 SLOTH BEAR SERVICE AREA 1 ID CEILING MTD 

107 SLOTH BEAR OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 

108 WOLF ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 19 

109 WOLF ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 
                    
    
  

 



CAM NO. LOCATION MTG TYPE

PTZ VF W FIXED 5M 3M

110 RHINO ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1

111 RHINO ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1

112 ZEBRA ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1

113 ZEBRA ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1

114 ALBINO BLACK BUCK OPEN AREA 1 8 M POLE MTG

115 SAMBHAR ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1

116 SAMBHAR ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1

117 BARKING DEAR OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1

118 BARKING DEAR OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1

119 ELEPHANT OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1

120 ELEPHANT OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1

121 ELEPHANT SHELTERS 1 OD CEILING MTG 1

122 ELEPHANT SHELTERS 1 OD CEILING MTG 1

123 NEELGAI OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1

124 NEELGAI OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1

125 PORCUPINE ENCLOSURE 1 POLE MTG 1

TYPE POLE MTD
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CAM NO. LOCATION TYPE MTG TYPE POLE MTD Connected to 

PTZ} VF} W| FIXED 5M 3M JB No 

110 RHINO ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 

111 RHINO ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 20 

112 ZEBRA ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 

113 ZEBRA ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 

114 ALBINO BLACK BUCK OPEN AREA 1 8 M POLE MTG 

115 SAMBHAR ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 

116 SAMBHAR ENCLOSURE OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 21 

117 BARKING DEAR OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 

118 BARKING DEAR OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 

119 ELEPHANT OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 

120 ELEPHANT OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 2 

121 ELEPHANT SHELTERS 1 OD CEILING MTG 1 

122 ELEPHANT SHELTERS 1 OD CEILING MTG 1 

123 NEELGAI OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 

124 NEELGAI OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 23 

125 PORCUPINE ENCLOSURE 1 POLE MTG 1 
                         



CAM NO. LOCATION MTG TYPE

PTZ VF W FIXED 5M 3M

126 CHEETAL OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1

127 CHEETAL OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1

128 MOUSE DEAR OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1

129 SNAKE HOUSE PTZ Cam ID CEILING MTD

130 SNAKE HOUSE PTZ Cam ID CEILING MTD

131 WILD BOAR OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1

132 BISON 1 POLE MTG 1

133 BISON 1 POLE MTG 1

134 HIPPO I 1 POLE MTG 1 26

135 HIPPO II 1 POLE MTG 1 27

136 MONITOR LIZARD OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 26

137 MAGAR OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 26

138 WATER MONITOR LIZARD OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 27

139 GHARIAL OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 27

140 GHARIAL OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 27

141 LANGUR OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 28

142 LANGUR OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 28

143 MONKEY OPEN AREA 1 5 M POLE MTG 2

144 MONKEY OPEN AREA 1 5 M POLE MTG 2

145 JAPANI TITAR ENCLOSURE 1 POLE MTG 1 2

TOTAL FOR 69 TO 145 20 30 16 9 30 14

TOTAL FOR 1-68 7 19 21 21 15 12

TOTAL FOR PATHWAY 9 4 13 0

GRAND TOTAL 36 53 37 30 58 26
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CAM NO. LOCATION TYPE MTG TYPE POLE MTD Connected to 

PTZ} VF} W| FIXED 5M 3M JB No 

126 CHEETAL OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 23 

127 CHEETAL OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 

128 MOUSE DEAR OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 

129 SNAKE HOUSE PTZ Cam ID CEILING MTD 24 

130 SNAKE HOUSE PTZ Cam ID CEILING MTD 

131 WILD BOAR OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 

132 BISON 1 POLE MTG 1 25 

133 BISON 1 POLE MTG 1 

134 HIPPO | 1 POLE MTG 1 26 

135 HIPPO II 1 POLE MTG 1 27 

136 MONITOR LIZARD OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 26 

137 MAGAR OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 26 

138 WATER MONITOR LIZARD OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 27 

139 GHARIAL OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 27 

140 GHARIAL OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 27 

141 LANGUR OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 28 

142 LANGUR OPEN AREA 1 POLE MTG 1 28 

143 MONKEY OPEN AREA 1 5 M POLE MTG 2 

144 MONKEY OPEN AREA 1 5 M POLE MTG 2 

145 JAPANI TITAR ENCLOSURE 1 POLE MTG 1 2 

TOTAL FOR 69 TO 145 20 |30|16| 9 30 14 

TOTAL FOR 1-68 7 {19)21) 21 15 12 

TOTAL FOR PATHWAY 9 |4 13 0 

GRAND TOTAL 36 | 53/37} 30 58 26                      


